
Jeux du Québec Régionaux 2017

Métabetchouan­Lac­à­la­Croix

Juvenile Women (C ­ Évé. 16)  ­ Free Program

Mariane Barbeau 24,5014,47 10,03 0,00 0,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

27­01­2017 to 29­01­2017

Les Axels D'Alma,QC

ClubRank
1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2

1 2F 1.90 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,90­ ­

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,10­ ­

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,70­ ­

4 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 3,20­ ­

5 1A+2Lo<< 1.60 ­0.53 ­2 ­3 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,07­ ­

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,50­ ­

7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,30­ ­

8 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,70­ ­

14.47
x ­ credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1          * ­ invalid element, scored as zero             e ­ jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! ­ (singles & pairs) jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! ­ (Key Points Dance) incomplete         REP ­ repeated jump restriction      V ­ spin requirement not met

< ­ underrotated jump                      << ­ (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << ­ (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
1,00 2.75 2.00 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,50Skating Skills ­ ­

0,75 2.50 2.25 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,88Transitions ­ ­

1,00 2.50 2.50 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,50Performance ­ ­

0,50 2.25 2.25 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,21Composition ­ ­

0,75 2.50 2.50 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,94Interpretation of the Music ­ ­

10,03

Deductions

0,00

Versions: CSS(16.04), SOV(16.04), SP(16.04) Date: 28­janv.­2017 20:19:03

 



Jeux du Québec Régionaux 2017

Métabetchouan­Lac­à­la­Croix

Juvenile Women (C ­ Évé. 16)  ­ Free Program

Aurélie Morneau 23,7314,20 9,53 0,00 0,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

27­01­2017 to 29­01­2017

Chicoutimi,QC

ClubRank
2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2

1 2S+2T 2.60 ­0.20 ­1 ­1 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,40­ ­

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.90 ­0.10 0 ­1 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 3,80­ ­

3 2F 1.90 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,90­ ­

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,70­ ­

5 2Lz(e)<< 0.50 ­0.30 ­3 ­3 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 0,20­ ­

6 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,10­ ­

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,50­ ­

8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,60­ ­

14.20
x ­ credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1          * ­ invalid element, scored as zero             e ­ jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! ­ (singles & pairs) jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! ­ (Key Points Dance) incomplete         REP ­ repeated jump restriction      V ­ spin requirement not met

< ­ underrotated jump                      << ­ (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << ­ (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
1,00 2.50 2.25 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,50Skating Skills ­ ­

0,75 2.25 2.00 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,75Transitions ­ ­

1,00 2.25 2.00 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,42Performance ­ ­

0,50 2.25 2.25 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,17Composition ­ ­

0,75 2.00 2.25 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,69Interpretation of the Music ­ ­

9,53

Deductions

0,00

Versions: CSS(16.04), SOV(16.04), SP(16.04) Date: 28­janv.­2017 20:19:03

 



Jeux du Québec Régionaux 2017

Métabetchouan­Lac­à­la­Croix

Juvenile Women (C ­ Évé. 16)  ­ Free Program

Pascale  Leblanc 22,2911,80 10,49 0,00 0,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

27­01­2017 to 29­01­2017

Jonquière,QC

ClubRank
4

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2

1 2F+1T 2.30 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,30­ ­

2 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,60­ ­

3 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,10­ ­

4 2Lz+1Lo<< 2.10 ­0.90 ­3 ­3 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,20­ ­!

5 2F 1.90 ­0.30 ­1 ­1 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,60­ ­

6 CCoSpB (V) 1.50 ­0.30 ­1 ­1 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,20­ ­

7 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,30­ ­

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,50­ ­

11.80
x ­ credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1          * ­ invalid element, scored as zero             e ­ jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! ­ (singles & pairs) jump take­off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     ! ­ (Key Points Dance) incomplete         REP ­ repeated jump restriction      V ­ spin requirement not met

< ­ underrotated jump                      << ­ (singles & pairs) downgraded jump    << ­ (key points dance) interruption

FactorProgram Component
1,00 2.75 2.75 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,75Skating Skills ­ ­

0,75 2.50 2.50 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,88Transitions ­ ­

1,00 2.25 2.50 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,42Performance ­ ­

0,50 2.75 2.75 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 1,38Composition ­ ­

0,75 2.75 2.75 ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ 2,06Interpretation of the Music ­ ­

10,49

Deductions

0,00

Versions: CSS(16.04), SOV(16.04), SP(16.04) Date: 28­janv.­2017 20:19:03
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